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 General Lighting

 Recessed Down Lights

 Outdoor lighting

A-TYPE

  FEATURES
 Energy Star Listed

 Smooth dimming with existing dimmers

 No UV or IR radiation

 Mercury Free

 Elegant and Efficient Design

 Suitable for Enclosed Fixtures

 High luminous efficiency

 Rated Lifetime L70(hrs): >25,000 

 5 year warranty or 25,000 hours

  APPLICATIONS

DAMP
WARRANTY

5
YR

Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:
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SPECIFICATION

ORDER# MODEL# WATTS VOLTAGE
(V) LUMENS BASE

TYPE
BEAM

ANGLE
CCT
(K)

EQUIVALENT 
WATTAGE

R22101 RENO-A19-GU24-9.5W-3000K 9.5W 120V 800 lm GU24 330° 3000K 60W

R22102 RENO-A19-GU24-9.5W-4000K 9.5W 120V 800 lm GU24 330° 4000K 60W

R22001 RENO-A19-5.5W-830-G3 5.5W 120V 450 lm E26 330° 3000K 40W

R22032 RENO-A19-5.5W-840-G3 5.5W 120V 450 lm E26 330° 4000K 40W

R22003 RENO-A19-5.5W-850-1 5.5W 120V 450 lm E26 330° 5000K 40W

R22034 RENO-A19-9W-830-G3 9W 120V 800 lm E26 330° 3000K 60W

R22035 RENO-A19-9W-840-G3 9W 120V 800 lm E26 330° 4000K 60W

R22019 RENO-A19-9W-850-G3 9W 120V 800 lm E26 330° 5000K 60W

R22020 RENOA19-15W-3000K-G6 15W 120V 1600 lm E26 330° 3000K 100W

R22022 RENOA19-15W-4000K-G6 15W 120V 1600 lm E26 330° 4000K 100W

R22023 RENOA19-15W-5000K-G6 15W 120V 1600 lm E26 330° 5000K 100W

Date: Project Name:

Type: Part Number:

RENO-A19-GU24-9.5W RENO-A19-9W RENO-A19-15WRENO-A19-5.5W

88.9mm
(3.5”)

101.6mm
(4”)

101.6mm
(4”)

101.6mm
(5.5”)

Ø50.8mm (Ø2”) Ø57.2mm (Ø2.25”) Ø57.2mm (Ø2.25”)

Ø63.5mm (Ø2.5”)

DIMENSIONS
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